

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
2SLEEK MARKETING	5%	NONE		
A STITCH ABOVE EMBROIDERY	0%	NONE		
A&S ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC.	50%	NONE		
ABSOLUTE GLASS, LLC	10%	NONE	\$165.00/TRIP-SERVICE CALL; \$65.00/WINDOW-ADDITIONAL MAN	INCLUDES 1ST INSTALL; ADDITIONAL MAN AS NEEDED
ACCESS LANGUAGE SOLUTIONS			\$57.00/HR-ON DEMAND PHONE INTERPRETING; \$72.00/HR-ON DEMAND VIDEO INTERPRETING; \$90.00/HR-PRE-SCHEDULED PHONE INTERPRETING; \$100.00/HR-PRE-SCHEDULED VIDEO INTERPRETING	ON DEMAND PHONE INTERPRETING-BILLED PER MINUTE .95/MINUTE, NO MINIMUM; ON DEMAND VIDEO INTERPRETING-BILLED PER MINUTE \$1.20/MINUTE; PRESCHEDULED INTERPRETING-ONE HOUR MINIMUM
ACCO BRANDS USA, LLC	0-40%	\$25.00 PROCESSING FEE ON ORDERS LESS THAN \$500.00 PLACED VIA PHONE, FAX OR EMAIL. SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	\$205.00/HR-ACCO BRAND SERVICE & MAINTENANCE FOR EQUIPMENT	PLUS ONE-TIME TRAVEL CHARGE. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR TRAVEL CHARGE PER ZONE.
ACE HARDWARE OF INDEPENDENCE	0%	STORE SHELF ONLY. ACE DOES NOT ACCEPT SCHOOL PO'S		
ADRENALINE FUNDRAISING	0%	NONE		
ADVANCED MECHANICAL OF NKY	0%	NONE	CALL FOR PRICING	

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
ADVANTAGE TENT	20%	CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR DELIVERY AND RETURN INSTRUCTIONS		
AIR SOURCE TECHNOLOGY, INC.	N/A		\$150.00/HR-SENIOR INDUSTRIAL HYGENIST; \$100.00/HR-INDUSTRIAL HYGENIST; \$200.00/HR-CERTIFIED INDUSTRIAL HYGENIST	5% PROCESSING FEE IF PROCUREMENT CARD IS USED
AKJ EDUCATION, LLC	27%	SUBJECT TO VENDOR/PUBLISHER PRICING; DISCOUNT COULD INCREASE TO 35% FOR ORDERS OVER \$15,000.00; SHIPPING IS 10% OF NET ORDER OR \$7.50MINIMUM		
ALLIED SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.	0%	NONE		
ALTON CONSTRUCTION				
ALVIS MATERIALS/SOIL PRODUCTS, LLC	0%	CALL FOR QUOTE		
AMERICAN FAÇADE RESTORATION, LLC			\$85.00/HR-BRICK LAYER/CAULKING FOREMAN; \$83.00/HR-BRICK LAYER CAULKING JOURNEYMAN; \$75.00/HR LABORER	

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
AMERICAN SOUND	0%	NONE	\$145.00/HR-ONSITE SERVICE LABOR (M-F; 8AM-5PM); \$250.00/HR-ONSITE SERVICE LABOR (AFTER HOURS)	
ARBOR SCIENTIFIC	0%	NONE		
ARCPOINT LABS	0%	NONE		
AUXIER GAS	CALL FOR QUOTE	NONE	CALL FOR QUOTE-PROPANE SYSTEM MAINTENANCE	
AVANT COMMUNICATION & TECHNOLOGY	N/A	NONE	\$80.00/HR-AUDIO/VISUAL SERVICE	N/A
BAND SHOPPE	0%	NONE		
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS, INC.	0-35%	NONE		
BENTON PLUMBING, LLC	0%	NONE	CALL FOR QUOTE	
BLAU MECHANICAL, INC.			\$132.00/HR-PLUMBING HVAC SERVICES; \$184.80-PLUMBING HVAC SERVICES AFTER HOURS & SATURDAYS; \$123.00/HR-HELPER; \$172.20/HR AFTER HOURS & SATURDAYS HELPER	
BONDED LOCK	50%	NONE	\$125.00/HR-LOCKSMITH, DOOR REPAIR, ACCESS CONTROL	
BOOKSOURCE/GL GROUP, INC.	0-25%	N/A		

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
BOONE STEEL	10%	NONE	\$80.00/HR-SAW CUTTING; \$120.00/HR-PLASMA CUTTING; \$75.00/HR-FABRICATION; \$100.00/HR-SHEARING & BRAKING	
BORGMAN ATHLETICS GROUP, LLC			\$100.00/HR-SERVICE/REPAIR CALLS	4 HOUR MINIMUM
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS, INC.	5-30%	OFF PUBLISHER LIST PRICE		
BUD HERBERT MOTORS	0-20%	0%-PARTS	\$110.00/HR-SHOP LABOR	
C&J SERVICES, LLC	N/A		\$125.00/HR MASTER PLUMBER; \$95.00/HR JOURNEYMAN; \$75/HR-LABORER; \$250.00/HR-EMERGENCY/HOLIDAY	SOME OT EXCEPTIONS APPLY-CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL	5%	SOME FREIGHT TERMS APPLY. PLEASE CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
CDSPRINT EXPRESS	0%	NONE	\$80.00/HR-DESIGN/FILE ADJUSTMENTS	
CENGAGE LEARNING, INC./GALE	5%	RESOURCES CAN BE PURCHASED SEPERATELY		
CINCINNATI SAFETY FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES, LLC	10-20%			
CINCY SHIRTS/GRAVY KEG, LLC	0%	NONE		

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
COMFORT SYSTEMS USA	50%	NONE	\$140.00/HR-MECHANICAL; \$150.00/HR-TEMP. CONTROLS; \$160.00/HR AUTOMATION ENGINEERING	
COMMERCIAL FOODSERVICE REPAIR/TECH24	15%		FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT REPAIR-\$105.00/HR	\$105.00 FLAT RATE TRAVEL
COMMERCIAL PARTS & SERVICE (CPS)	25-35%	CHEMICALS, ACCESSORIES, ALL PARTS USED DURING CPS PROVIDED SERVICE CALL	\$124.00/HR-EQUIPMENT REPAIR	M-F 5-PM-8AM WEEKENDS/HOLIDAYS
COMMUNITY PRODUCTS, LLC/RIFTON EQUIPMENT	25%	NONE		
CPS OFFICE PRODUCTS	OMNIA PARTNERS PRICING	CALL/EMAIL FOR LOWEST CUSTOMER PRICE		
CRONE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES			WATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATOR; ALL PRICING WILL REMAIN THE SAME	
CUSTOM DPF SOLUTIONS	10%	NONE	\$115.00/HR-DIESEL TRUCK REPAIR; \$125.00/HR-ROADSIDE EMERGENCY SERVICE; \$165.00/HR HEAVY DUTY TOWING	
CUSTOM SPORTSWEAR, INC.	0%	NONE	N/A	
CUSTOM TROPHY/ACTIVE EDGE	QUOTED PRICE-10%	NONE		
DEER PARK ROOFING			\$78.00/HR-TIME PLUS MATERIAL RATE	

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
DELTA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	2%	NONE	\$69.00/HR-FOREMAN; \$65.00/HR-JOURNEYMAN; \$55.00/HR-APPRENTICE	
DESIGN PRESS/MINUTEMAN PRESS/PRINTS ALBERT, INC.	0%	NONE		
DISCOVER AQUATICS SHOP	10%	NONE		
DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION		CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ON SITE SHREDDING TOTES OR ONE TIME SHRED PRICING		
EAI EDUCATION	15%	UNDER \$99.00 ADD \$9.00 FOR SHIPPING. ADDITIONAL BRAND & SHIPPING EXCEPTIONS APPLY. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
EAP, INC.	0%	CALL FOR PRICING		
EARL FRANKS & SONS CO.				SUBMIT PRICE BASED ON QUOTE (RFP)
EDUCATIONAL INNOVATIONS/TEACHER SOURCE	0-40%	BULKY ITEMS REQUIRE ADDITIONAL SHIPPING; FREE SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER \$300.00		
EGELSTON-MAYNARD SPORTING GOODS CO.	20%	NONE		
ELECTRIC MOTOR TECHNOLOGY	20%	NONE	\$100.00-FIELD SERVICE; \$75.00-SHOP LABOR	

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
EPS OPERATIONS, LLC	0-5%	NONE	FLAT RATE-PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SERVICES	
EVOLUTION CREATIVE SOLUTIONS	CALL FOR QUOTE	NONE		
EXPERT SERVICES, LLC/EXPERT IRRIGATION	0%	NONE	\$105.00/HR-IRRIGATION SERVICE REPAIRS/ON-CALL; LOW VOLTAGE OUTDOOR LIGHTING REPAIRS	NEW INSTALL/BID WORK/MAINTENANCE
FASSLER FLORIST	0%	NONE		
FD LAWRENCE ELECTRIC CO.	5%	NONE		
FEDERAL SUPPLY	VARIES	NONE		
FISHER AUTO PARTS/KOI AUTO PARTS	10-47%	NONE		
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY, LLC	0-28%	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY; CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
FLINN SCIENTIFIC	10%	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY; CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
FLORENCE HARDWARE	20%	EXCLUDES NON DISCOUNTABLE ITEMS		
FLORENCE WINLECTRIC	0%	NONE		
FLORENCE WINNELSON	0%	NONE		
FLOTTMAN COMPANY	0%	NONE		

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
FOLLET CONTENT SOLLUTIONS, LLC	0%	THE PRICES THAT ARE SHOWN ON FOLLET'S TITLEWAVE WEBSITE WILL REFELECT ANY DISCOUNTED PRICING, WHICH CAN BE UP TO 45% OFF PUBLISHER PRICE		
G.M. METTENS, INC.	NONE	NONE	\$80.00/HR-PAVER REPAIR, DRAINAGE; \$120.00/HR-SKIDSTEER & MINI-EXCAVATOR	
GAME ONE	5-40%	VARIES BY TIME OF YEAR		
GLOVER DESIGN, LLC	43%	MINIMUM OF 12 QTY		
GUMDROP BOOKS	28%	NONE		
HABEGGER CORPORATION	0%	NONE		
HAGEDORN APPLIANCE, LLC	0%	NONE	\$114.00/TRIP CHARGE-DIAGNOSE NO REPAIR; \$205.00/FLAT RATE UNDER 30 MINUTES; \$235.00/ FLAT RATE OVER 30 MINUTES; \$0.00 CHARGE FOR QUOTE ONLY	
HARRY GRAU & SONS	0%	NONE	\$95.00/HR-PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT	
HI-LINE ELECTRIC CO., INC.	25%	DOES NOT APPLY TO SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS		
HILLSIDE MAINTENANCE SUPPLY, CO.	5-30%	NONE	\$90.00/HR-EQUIPMENT SERVICE (CLEANING)	
HOBBY LOBBY	10%	STORE SHELF ONLY. HOBBY LOBBY DOES NOT ACCEPT SCHOOL PO'S		

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
HOTTEE'S	0%	NONE		
IMPRESSIONS		CALL FOR QUOTE		CALL FOR QUOTE
INTELIDWEL	30%	NONE	\$45.00/HR- SECURITY/SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS; \$60.00/HR ACCESS SYSTEMS; \$65.00-\$100.00/HR AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS; \$70.00/HR-AUDIO VISUAL	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY- CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING
INTERIOR SUPPLY	0%	NONE		
IXL LEARNING, INC.	0%	NONE		
J&A INTERIOR SYSTEMS, INC.			\$65.00/HR-CARPENTER	
JASPER ENGINES	0-20%	OFF REGIONAL LIST		
JOHN R. GREEN CO.	14-28%	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY; CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
JOHN R. GREEN/KURTZ B	14-28%	FREE SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER \$50.00; FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT HAVE ACTUAL SHIPPING CHARGES ADDED TO YOUR INVOICE		
JOHNSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY, CO.	0-90%	NONE		
JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO., INC.	0%	NONE		
JOYFUL SOUND ENTERTAINMENT		CALL FOR QUOTE		

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
JR. LIBRARY GUILD/MT LIBRARY SERVICES	0%	0% ITEMS ARE PREDISCOUNTED UP TO 75% OFF; THEREFORE NO ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT IS POSSIBLE		
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO.	10%, \$300.00 MINIMUM ORDER PER SHIPPING LOCATION	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
KENNY'S COLLISION CENTER			\$110.00/HR-BODY REPAIR; \$135.00/HR MECHANICAL	
KENTON EQUIPMENT			\$140.00/HR-EQUIPMENT REPAIR	
KENTUCKY UNIFORMS	15%	NONE		
KOCH SPORTING GOODS	10%	NONE		
KW MECHANICAL			\$85.00/HR-PLUMBER/PLUMBING; \$100.00/HR OVERTIME RATE	
LAKESHORE LEARNING	5%	DISCOUNT IS NOT APPLICABLE TO SALE ITEMS		
LAMINATOR MAN	5-10%		\$150.00/HR LAMINATOR REPAIR	
LD PRODUCTS, INC.	5-20%	NONE		
LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT	20%	NONE	\$135.00/HR-WELDER REPAIR	
LOWE'S TREE CARE			QUOTE PER JOB	
LUMENZTEK	25-30%	NONE		

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
MACKIN EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES	5-8%	ADDITIONAL 5-8% OFF ALREADY DISCOUNTED UP TO 40%. SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR MORE INFORMATION		
MCKENZIE B'S BOUTIQUE	10-25%			
MEDICALESHP, INC.	1-27%	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
METAL AIRWAYS, LLC	N/A		\$90.00/HR-HVAC DUCTWORK INSTALLATION	
MF ATHLETICS, LLC	10%	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.		
MIDSTATE RECREATION	5%	PLAYWORLD BRAND ONLY; NOT VALID ON REPLACEMENT PARTS NO FREIGHT DISCOUNT	\$105.00/HR-FOREMAN; \$85.00/HR-JOURNETMAN; \$72.00/HR APPRENTICE	HIGHLY DEPENDENT ON SCOPE OF WORK, DOES NOT INCLUDE EQUIPMENT/TOOLS/MACHINERY
MILLS FENCE CO., LLC	0%	MATERIALS QUOTED PER ORDER-SOME MATERIALS MAY HAVE DISCOUNT IF PURCHASED IN BULK	VARIES	MATERIALS AND LABOR QUOTED PER JOB VIA SITE VISIT WITH SALESMAN
MOORE EQUIPMENT COMPANY	10-20%	NONE		
MURRAY PROMOTIONS	10%	NONE		

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
MUSIC IN MOTION, INC.	4%	S&H WILL BE INCLUDED & VISIBLE WHEN LOGGED IN. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR LOGIN INFORMATION		
NET CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES			\$75.00/HR VOICE AND DATA CABLING	
NOEL'S PLUMBING SUPPLY	10-50%			
ORI RESOURCES, INC.	17-68%	CONTACT FOR QUOTE	\$65.00/HR-LABOR /INSTALLATION; \$75.00/HR-DESIGN	STAIR CARRY \$120.00/HR
OVERHEAD DOOR CO. OF NORTHERN KY			\$260.00/HR STANDARD SERVICE RATES; \$390.00/HR-EMERGENCY SERVICE RATES	
PECK, HANNAFORD & BRIGGS	0%	NONE	CALL FOR QUOTE	
PERFECTION LEARNING CORPORATION	0-30%	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
PERM-A-BOUND BOOKS	0%	PRICES ON OUR WEBSITE ARE PRE-DISCOUNTED UP TO 40% OFF PUBLISHER LIST PRICES		
PITSCO EDUCATION, LLC	4%	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY; CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
PLANUM CONTRACTING	0%	NONE		
PLAYPROS	0%	NONE		
POLAR 3D	20%			

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
PRECISION CONCRETE CUTTING/SAFE SIDEWALKS	0%	NONE		
PROFORMA/N&M COMMUNICATIONS	0%	NONE		
PROGRESS SUPPLY, INC.	20%	NONE		
PROJECT LEAD THE WAY/PLTW	0%	HIGH SCHOOL CAMPUSES OFFERING ALL 3 HS PROGRAMS WILL RECEIVE THE COMPUTER SCIENCE PROGRAM FREE		
QUEEN CITY CLAY	0-10%	HANDMADE TOOLS; PUGMILLS/PARTS; CLAY MAY BE PICKED UP FREE OF CHARGE; DELIVERIES \$75.00 PER DELIVERY; CONTACT KCSO PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	\$75.00/HR-CERAMIC EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE	
REACH MECHANICAL	VARIES	NONE	\$95.00/HR-LABOR; \$142.50/HR OT LABOR; \$190.00/HR DOUBLETIME; \$85.00/TRIP CHARGE	\$65.00 TRIP CHARGE IF WE RETURN FOR SAME JOB
RED HOT PROMOTIONS	15%	NONE	\$95.00/HR-GRAPHIC DESIGN; \$65.00/HR-PRODUCTION ART; \$95.00/HR-PHOTOGRAPHY	
RICE SIGNS & LIGHTING, INC.	0%	NONE	\$85.00/HR PER MAN-SIGNS AND PARKING LOT LIGHTING REPAIRS	

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
RIDDELL	10-30%	RIDDELL BRANDED PRODUCTS ONLY; DECORATION EXTRA	\$11.75/HELMET-STANDARD HELMET PAINTING; \$14.25/HELMET-METALLIC OR FLAT HELMET PAINTING	SPECIAL HELMET PAINTING-CONTACT SALES REP. FOR QUOTE
RIEGLER BLACKTOP, INC.			CALL FOR PRICING	
ROCHESTER 100, INC.	0%	NONE		
ROMAINE ELECTRIC	50%	NONE		
ROUSE TREE SERVICE	N/A			
S&S WORLDWIDE	20%	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
SAFETY FIRST FIRE PROTECTION			\$90.00/HR-STANDARD; \$135.00/HR-EMERGENCY	
SAM TELL & SONS, INC.	VARIES BY MAUNFACTURER			
SARGENT WELCH/WARD'S SCIENCE/VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC	18-33%	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
SAVINGS LIQUID WASTE, INC.		CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR GREASE TRAP CLEANING ENZYME ADDITIVE & ADDITONAL SERVICES PRICES	\$140.00/HR-VAC TRUCK/ JETTER TRUCK	3 HR MINIMUM
SCHOLASTIC, INC.	0-40%	MAGAZINES, SCHOLASTIC LITERACY, SCHOLASTIC DIGITAL PROGRAMS; SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITONAL INFORMATION		

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
SCHOOL DATEBOOKS/ SDI INNOVATIONS	4%	NONE		
SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC SCHOOLS IN	14-31% 5%	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	N/A	
SECO ELECTRIC, INC.	0%	NONE	\$95.00/HR-REGULAR RATE; \$142.50/OT RATE; \$190.00 DOUBLETIME RATE	
SECRET GARDEN, THE/ROSES AND MORE, INC.	0%	NONE		
SERVPRO			\$58.97/HR-WATER MITIGATION; \$51.06/HR-FIRE CLEANING; \$73.41/HR BIOHAZARD AND MOLD	
SHILLER	25-30%	SHILLER CANNOT PURCHASE RS2 LICENSING AT THIS TIME	\$90.00/HR-STANDARD INSTALLATION; \$135.00/HR EMERGENCY SERVICE(OUTSIDE BUSINESS HOURS); \$155.00/HR- EMERGENCY SERVICE (HOLIDAY); \$0.00-TRAVEL	
SIEMENS INDUSTRY, INC.	CALL FOR QUOTE	NONE	CALL FOR QUOTE	
SIGN WORKS, LLC	5%	ALL JOBS WILL BE QUOTED INDIVIDUALLY	\$85.00/HR/PERSON-SHOP & INSTALLATION	
SILCO FIRE & SAFETY				
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY	0%	NONE		

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
SOLAR TINT	0%	NONE	\$120.00/HR-INSTALLATION	
SPARKS HARDWARE, INC.	0%	NONE		
SPECIALIZED PLUMBING PARTS SUPPLY, INC.	30%			
SPORTDECALS, INC.	10%	\$25.00 MINIMUM ORDER		
SR MAX SLIP RESISTANT SHOES	10-30%	NONE		
STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	10-20%	NONE		
STRUCTURED TECHNOLOGY	10%		STANDARD LABOR 8AM-5PM-\$75.00/HR; SATNDARD LABOR 5PM-8AM-\$125.00; WEEKEND LABOR-\$125.00; EMERGENCY LABOR-\$150.00	
SWH SUPPLY CO.	0%	NONE		
TEECHER NEXT DOOR CLOTHING		CALL FOR QUOTE		
THE POINT APPAREL			FREE QUOTES	PRICES BASED ON CUSTOM ORDERS
THOMAS CONTROL SERVICE, LLC	10-45%		\$67.00/HR-BAS LABORER; \$135.00/HR-BAS TECH I; \$150.00/HR-BAS TECH II; \$175.00/HR COMMISSIONING, CONSULTING, INTEGRATION, CONTROLS ENGINEERING	
TLG PETERBILT-NKY	VARIES	NONE	\$170.00/HR-SERVICE LABOR, ENGINE REPAIRS	CUMMINS WARRANTY

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
TRI STATE TENT AND PARTY RENTALS	10%	NONE		
TRI-STATE LIQUID WASTE	N/A	N/A	\$325.00/TRIP-GREASE TRAP CLEANING (INSIDE OR OUTSIDE); \$35/TRIP AND \$145.00/PAIL-ENZYMES FOR GREASE TRAPS; \$295.00/HR-JETTER TRUCK AND OPERATORS, 2HR MINIMUM; \$325.00/HR-VACCUUM TRUCK AND OPERATORS, 2 HR. MINIMUM	AFTER HOURS EMERGENCY SERVICE BILLED HOURLY; AFTER HOURS EMERGENCY 1.5 X NORMAL RATE
TROPHY AWARDS	CALL FOR QUOTE	SHIPPING APPLIES. CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR RATES.		
UNDERGROUND DETECTIVE			CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR LABOR RATES	SOME EXCEPTIONS APPLY; CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
UNIPAK CORP.	21%	NO EXCEPTIONS		
UNITED REFRIGERATION ,INC.	VARIES			
VARSITY SPIRIT FASHIONS & SUPPLIES, LLC	5%	EXCLUDED FROM 5% DISCOUNT BUT WILL STILL RECEIVE FREE SHIPPING: PACKAGES		
VENNEFRON SIGNS			\$150.00/HR-INSTALLATION	SUBJECT TO LOWER PRICE DUE TO THE SCOPE OF INDIVIDUAL PROJECTS

DISCOUNT BID 2024-2027/APPROVED VENDORS

VENDOR/VENDOR #	STORE/CATALOG/WEBSITE DISCOUNT	EXCEPTIONS TO STORE/CATALOG DISCOUNT	LABOR RATES	EXCEPTIONS TO LABOR RATES
VERTEX MECHANICAL INSULATION, LLC	0%	NONE	CALL FOR QUOTE	
VINE & BRANCH, LLC/ TOADVINE ENTERPRISES	10%	NONE	\$150.00/HR-ATHLETIC FACILITY REPAIR SERVICES	
VITAL RECORDS CONTROL	0%	CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR PRICING FILE	\$25.00/HR	CONTACT KCSD PURCHASING FOR PRICING FILE
WAYSIDE PUBLISHING	20%	NONE		
WEBER-HUFF INC.				
WERT MUSIC	10-40%	NONE	\$60.00/HR-BAND INSTRUMENT REPAIR	
WILDER WINLECTRIC	0%	NONE		
WILDER WINNELSON	0%	NONE		
WILLIS MUSIC	0-50%	BRAND DETERMINES PERCENTAGE; MANUFACTURER DOES NOT ALLOW DISCOUNTS ON STEINWAY PIANOS BUT DOES HAVE SPECIAL SCHOOL PRICING		
WILSON ELECTRONIC DISPLAYS	5-10%	NONE	\$100.00/HR-SIGN SERVICE (LED); \$140.00/HR-SIGN INSTALLATION; \$140.00/HR SIGN REMOVAL	
WINSTEL CONTROLS, INC.	0%	NET PRICING		
WIRING FOR INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS/TERMINALS PLUS	CALL FOR QUOTE	NONE		

